ETP - AM - SP - 100 - PT
TEMPERATURE PROBE
Eurosensor  +44 (0) 1327 351004  |  sales@variohm.com  |  variohm.com A Variohm Group Company
ETP - AM - SP - 100 - PT Temperature Probe 08/24
	 Cost effective standard model
	 Robust and compact design
	 Fast response time
	 Wide environmental temperature range

Notes:
Element is rated to 150°C1.
Order Codes:2.
93629 - ETP-AM-SP-100-PT100B
93637 - ETP-AM-SP-100-PT1000A
93638 - ETP-AM-SP-100-10K3435A1
Revision Mod. No. Description. Date Name
A - Initial Issue 13/08/15 ZTS
1 2 3 4 5 6
A454321
A
B
C
D D
C
B
A
Drawn
Checked
Document type
Title, Supplementary title
Document status
Scale
Sheet
Rev.Drawing number
Material
Treatment
Do not scale drawing
This drawing/or document is copyright and the property of Variohm
Eurosensor Limited.  It must not be copied (in whole or in part), used
for manufacture or otherwise disclosed without prior written consent
of the company.  Any copies of this drawing made by any method
must also include a copy of this legend.
© Variohm Eurosensor Limited 2012.
Name
Q.A.
Mfg. Appr.
Eng. Appr.
DateGeneral tolerance
+/- 0,2mm +/- 0,5°See B.O.M.
ETP-AM-SP-100-X
None
1 of 1
ETP-AM-SP-100-X
ETP-AM-SP-100-X
A
2:1
Saved 21/10/15  by zahan.sellars
ZTS Assembly
Released
13/08/15
A
Order Code
The ETP-AM-SP-100-PT temperature probe provides a
cost-effective measurement solution where heat, dust
and moisture are prevalent and where a compact and
robust high-reliability design is required. The sensor
is particularly suitable for demanding temperature